MAIN FEATURE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
Very rugged pressure transmitter SPT (approved for H2) is based on a new type of two-chip technology (P2P Technology
- our patented development), which enables the highest demands on robustness and performance such as
stability, vibration/shock resistance. The piezoresistive stainless-steel measuring cell has especially been adapted to the
chemical and physical properties of Hydrogen.
The entire sensor consists of a single piece, which is designed to prevent embrittlement  and permeation of the metal surface

specified parameters, a variety of specific customer requests can be implemented:
Feel free to ask us. We are ready to implement individual solutions for you.
HOW TO ORDER
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONSD/S122-H/Rev.2/Jan.2023/ENG
6
FAMILIES
APPROVALS
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
PRESSURE RANGES
 S= SPT family
UNIT
e.g.
bar
psi
TYPE OF PRESSURE
g = gauge
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
Customised
Articel number
H = EC 79/2009 (only up to
600 bar)
00 = customized
05 = G1/2 B Mano
07 = 1/2-14 NPT
08 = 1/4-18 NPT
09 = 7/16-20 UNF
10 = 9/16-18 UNF
S = with snubber
TECHNOLOGY&
MATERIAL
22 = P2P Technology with
stainless steel 1.4404 (316L)
= 4-20mA 2L
= 4-20mA 3L
= 0-20mA 3L
= ratiometric
= 0-5V
= 1-5V
= 0-10V
I2
I3
I30
UR
0U5
1U5
U10
00 = Customized
02 = MVS/A
05 = M12X1 (steel) S763-4
90 = Field Housing 74mm
S = Sealed reference
       PMP-S122-H-XXX- (XX..XX)-XX-XX-XXS-XX-XXX
e.g.
(-1...10)
(0...60)
(0...400)
* other on request
*
SNUBBER
S = with snubber
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
TRANSPORT, PACKAGING AND STORAGE